DATE

Program Name/Time | Host Name |

CRTC

[SW Start]| SW End |

2-Feb-23

12:00 PM Cam Wells

43
21
12
21
12

0:00
12:00:00
12:31
12:49
12:50

12:00
12:01:00
12:49
12:50
12:59







































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































Artist/ SPOT ID | Song Title

station I.d.
Handi-Link Theme
Spoken word
What cjam do in the community
Spoken Word







































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































Album [ CURRENT|CANCON| Language |

Single







































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































